
Month Date Day Class Name of Activity

April, 2021 5th April Monday Std. 1 to 5 New session begins

May, 2021 1st May to 6th June Saturday to Sunday Std. 1 to 5 Summer Vacation 

7th June Monday Std. 1 to 5 School Reopens

21st June to 28th June Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-1

23rd June Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Fun with Writing (English)

26th June Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 1

28th June to 1st July Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 1

 1st July Thursday Std. 1 to 5 National Doctors' Day

15th  to 22nd July Thursday to Thursday Std. 3 to 5 Periodic Test - 1

26th July Monday Std. 1 to 2 Colouring is Fun

Std. 3 to 5 Vegetable Printing

31st July Saturday Std. 3 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 2

10th August Tuesday Std. 1 to 5 Independence Day Activity

17th to 24th August Tuesday to Tuesday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-2

23rd to 26th August Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 2

27th August Friday Std. 1 to 5 Gokulastami  Activity

1st September Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Teacher's Day 

7th September Tuesday Std. 1 to 5 Ganpati Activity

8th September Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Hindi Diwas Activity

Std. 1 & 2 Hindi Poetry Recitation
Std. 3 to 5 Hindi Essay Writing

22 September to 4th Wednesday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Term - 1 exams

June, 2021
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International Yoga Day  &

National Music Day
Std. 1 to 5Monday21st June

July, 2021

September,

2021



1st October Friday Std. 1 to 5 Gandhi Jayanti Activity

4th to 7th October Monday to Thursday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 3

11th October Monday Std. 1 to 5 Dussera Activity

23rd October Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 3

27th October Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 National Unity Day

29th October Friday Std. 1 to 5 Diwali Activity

22th to 29th November Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-3

13th to 20th December Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Periodic Test - 2

16th to 21th December Thursday to Tuesday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 4

23rd Decemeber Thursday Std. 1 to 5 Christmas Activity

7th January Friday Std. 1 to 5 Kite Making Activity

8th January Saturday Std. 1 to 5 Parent Teacher Interaction - 4

17th to 24th January Monday to Monday Std. 3 to 5 Class Test-4

20th January Thursday Std. 1 to 5 Fun with Shapes

21st January Friday Std. 1 to 5 Republic Day Activity

1st to 4th February Tuesday to Friday Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 5

9th February Wednesday Std. 1 to 5 Clay Activity

3rd Week (Tentative) Std. 3 to 5 Term - 2 exams 

1st Week (Tentative) Std. 1 & 2 Worksheet - 6

1st Week Std. 1 to 5 V Parent-Teacher Interaction

(Result Declaration)
2nd Week Std. 1 to 5 New Academic Session begins 

30th April Std. 1 to 5 Last Working Day

October,

2021

March,

2022

November,

2021

Specific details regarding activities shall be given in the classes

17th November Wednesday Std. 1 to 5
Fun with puppets

Children's Day

April

2022

December,

2021

January,

2022

February,

2022


